_l?roqu

www.prodeq.com

Data Sheet

Reference No.:

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

55884

Ekscentric¢na stiskalnica (C

okvirja)

Brand:

Model:

YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned:
Controls:

Press Design
drive system: eccentric / crank
table cushion: yes

Press forces
total force (nominal):
nominal work capacity:

Press Table

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
thickness of bolster plate:

Slide

table surface (left-right):
table surface (front-back):
spigot hole diameter:
stroke:

stroke rate (max.):

slide (mechan. Press)
slide adjustment:

stroke min.:

stroke max.:

Die Cushion (table cushion)
number of cushions:

Tool Assembly Dimensions
shut height (stroke down,
adjustment up), BDC:
distance table - slide max.:

Electrical specifications
total power consumption:
mains voltage:

mains frequency:

Dimensions / weights
space requirements -left/right-:

space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

DELTECO
PE-100
1999 used

100 to
1000 kNm

1100 mm
660 mm
100 mm

640 mm
420 mm
50 mm
130 mm
60 /min

110 mm
20 mm
130 mm

450 mm
580 mm

7.5 kW
380V
50 Hz

1610 mm
1785 mm
3230 mm
7000 kg

Attachments (presses)
decoiler: optional

leveller unit: optional

strip feeder: optional
2-hand engagement: yes
foot engagement: yes
European CE standards: yes
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